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The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule 
will be sent to your respective classes soon. 
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G. S. Colege of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 
Winter 2023 Suppl. Examination 

22 

Roll Nos. 

23 

3303016 

24 

3303017 

3303018 

3303019 

13 3303031 

3303020 

14 3303032 

3303023 

3303024 

3303025 

3303026 

3303028 

3303029 

3303030 

3303033 

3303034 

20 3303038 

3303035 

3303036 

3303037 

3303039 

3303042 

3303043 

3303044 

Marks out of 
600 

108 

284* 

307 

277* 

380 

389 

28 

169 

324 

356 

270 

164 

203 

342 

349 

156 

233 

292 

194 

282 

284* 

354 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

247 

267* 

BBA Sem-IV (Ex-Students) 

Result 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

1 

Failed Sutbject Code/s 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.2, BBAC 4.3, BBAC 4.4, BBAC 
|4.5 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.2, BBAC 4.5 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.3, BBAC 4.4, BBAC 4.5, 
BBASFC4.0 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.4 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.2, BBAC 4.3, BBAC 4.4, BBAC 
|4.5 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC4.2, BBASFC 4.0 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.3, BBAC 4.4, BBAC 4.5 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.5 

Gomn msrc, 

(NAGPUR Eco 
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34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

3303045 

3303046 

3303047 

3303050 

3303052 

3303053 

3303055 

3303057 

3303059 

3303060 

3303063 

3303095 

3303096 

3303097 

275* 

259 

178 

251 

255* 

272* 

280 

229 

290 

273 

279 

289 

150 

95 

athaley 
Chief Controller, Examinatíon 

Offg. Principal 
G.S. College of Commerce 

&s Economics, Nagpur. 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

comme, 

NAGPUR) 

2 

BBAC 4.1 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.2, BBAC 4.3, BBAC 4.4, BBAC 
|4.5 

BBAC 4.3 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.3 

BBAC 4.3 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.2, BBAC4.3, BBAC 4.5 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.2, BBAC4.3, BBAC 4.5, 
BBASFC4.0 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G.S.College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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